ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/19/2023 5513 CHATEAU DR AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 APPROX LOC: E TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD
4/19/2023 62/LOWES TRAFFIC STOP
4/19/2023 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 3315 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 2809 ST JAMES ST LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 2504 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 CENTRAL RD / WILKE RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023 2203 CEDAR ST WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023 2639 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 2619 CLIPPER DR TRAFFIC STOP
4/19/2023 1911 ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
4/19/2023 1460 GOLF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/19/2023 2600 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023 W STONEGATE BLVD /W TRAFFIC STOP
EUCLID AVE
4/19/2023 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
CAMPBELL ST
4/19/2023 APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
4/19/2023 1460 GOLF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 4373 LINCOLN AVE CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023 3900 MEADOW DR SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/20/2023 8:58:46 AM



Incident Date Report Number

4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023

RMP23-000998

RMP23-000997

RMP23-000999
RMP23-001000

RMP23-001001

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2850 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3610
FREMONT ST

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING

RD

1951 ROHLWING RD

4700 ARBOR DR

RYWICK CT / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

1460 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC:3504
FALCON CT S

APPROX LOC:3000
MEADOW DR

4305 WEBER DR
APPROX LOC:5511
CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC:5511
CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC:5511
CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
2800 CENTRAL RD

2400 GOLF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM

GROVE RD
1460 GOLF RD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ADULT SHOPLIFTER
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD NOISE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
HAZARD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

4/20/2023 8:58:46 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023

RMP23-001002
RMP23-001003

RMP23-001004

W ALGONQUIN RD /' S
KENNICOTT DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2713 LILY LN

4714 ARBOR DR
1301 MEIJER DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC:
MARKETPLACE DR

2800 CENTRAL RD
3407 SIGWALT ST
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT

DOMESTIC

STATION REPORT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
MOTORIST ASSIST

STATION REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/20/2023 8:58:46 AM



