



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/19/2023		5513 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		62/LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		3315 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		2809 ST JAMES ST	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		CENTRAL RD / WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023		2203 CEDAR ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		2639 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		2619 CLIPPER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		1911 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		1460 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/19/2023		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		W STONEGATE BLVD / W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		1460 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		4373 LINCOLN AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		3900 MEADOW DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/19/2023		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023	RMP23-000998	2850 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:3610 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023	RMP23-000997	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/19/2023		1951 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/19/2023		4700 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		RYWICK CT / EAST FRONTAGE RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023	RMP23-000999	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
4/19/2023	RMP23-001000	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:3504 FALCON CT S	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:3000 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:5511 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:5511 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:5511 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023	RMP23-001001	2800 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/19/2023		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/19/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/19/2023		W ALGONQUIN RD / S KENNICOTT DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023	RMP23-001002	2713 LILY LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/19/2023	RMP23-001003	4714 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	
4/19/2023		1301 MEIJER DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/19/2023		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/19/2023		3407 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023		EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/19/2023	RMP23-001004	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	